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Club de Mar Port Olimpic

Trofeo:
la Prova

Data:
Sortida:

Dist.mill:

Vent:

n° vela
ESP9229
ESP8785
ESP9981
ESP5906
ESP6912
ESPlupo

n° vela
ESP3000
ESP8798
GBR-6338
ESP8978

n° vela
ESP4634
ESP3176
ESP9565
ESP5635
ESP5516
ESP5321
ESP4201
ESP5401
ESP5892
ESP8982

XIXRegata de Nadal 2013

14/12/2012
13:09:33

7,00
1

iot
ES Tés UNNO
FLYER DOS
ZENKIUV
CARONTE
STAM IT
Lupo

iot
BRIBON VII
VICTORIA
EL 6LAUC
HOJA DE PARRA

iot
VEGAS IT
BALDUFA
HUBA
ESCERT
COKETO IT
ARCA
XINO XANO
STRADIVARIUS
GARNATXA
AMARIHA

(1= VENT FLUIX: 6..8Knts / 2= VENT MIG: 8..17Knts / 3 = VENT FORT>17Knts)

Club de Mar

Port Dlimpic

1 Prova - classificacié per grups

GRUP 1 (Classes 1-5)

model
Dufour 44
FIRST 45 DK
Solaris one 44
Farr 395
Centurion 40
Sun Odissey 40

model
Prot 3/4
Hanse 370
Sun Fast 36
Sun Fast 41

model
SunFast 32
Fortuna 9
Sun Fast 3200
RO 330 GTE
FIRST 31.7
First 35s5
Gibsea 302
Swan 371

FIRST 3555 Q.B. FE

Bavaria 36 LK QB

armador
Francisco Soldevila
Carles Reboll
X.Garriga
Carles Comas
Antoni Serra
Rafael Rodriguez

GRUP 2 (Classe 2)
armador
Joan A. Alarcén
Joan Miquel Torras
Joan Enric Roqueta
German Gamero

GRUP 3 (Classe 3)

armador
Ramon Estrada
Santiago Pérez
Marc Mateu
Manel Medina
Ismael Bartolomé
Jaume Arcarons
Salvadores
Jaume Zaragoza
Jordi Arteaga
Pere Quiles

club
RCNB
CMPO

IND
RCNB
CMPO
CMPO

club

CVB

CVB
CMPO

club
CMPO
RCMB
RCMB
CMPO
RCMB
CMPO
CMPO
CMPO
CMPO

Ind.

rating  h.arribada
0,982 14:10:10
0,985 14:11:35
0,970 14:16:18
1,001 14:18:38
1,053 14:22:22
0,856 14:40:53

rating  h.arribada
0,870 14:18:32
0,866 14:21:41
0,833 14:25:41
0,855 14:42:51

rating  h.arribada
0,795 14:25:42
0,774 14:28:50
0,901 14:23:50
0,825 14:30:51
0,834 14:31:06
0,818 14:33:22
0,822 14:35:20
0,829 14:34:50
0,814 14:37:41
0,795 14:46:15

t. real
1:00:37
1:02:02
1:06:45
1:09:05
1:12:49
1:31:20

t. real
1:08:59
1:12:08
1:16:08
1:33:18

t. real
1:16:09
1:19:17
1:14:17
1:21:18
1:21:33
1:23:49
1:25:47
1:25:17
1:28:08
1:36:42

t. comp.

0:59:30
1:01:07
1:04:44
1:09:09
1:16:41
1:18:09

t. comp.

1:00:01
1:02:28
1:03:25
1:19:46

t. comp.

1:00:33
1:.01:22
1:06:54
1:07:05
1:08:01
1:08:35
1:10:33
1:10:43
1:11:47
1:16:54
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